©
GRECO

TRULY GREEK

CATERING
ENU

PICK-UP/DELIVERY AVAILABLE
to place an order:

VISIT
grecotrulygreek.com/catering

or EMAIL
catering@grecotrulygreek.com

BOSTON

BACK BAY WEST END / HUB
225 Newbury St. 80 Causeway St.
Boston, MA 02116 Boston, MA 02114

SEAPORT BURLINGTON
200 Pier 4 Blvd. 75 Middlesex Turnpike
Boston, MA 02210 Burlington, MA 01803

DOWNTOWN
1 Milk St.
Boston, MA 02109

DC

GEORGETOWN UNION MARKET

1335 Wisconsin Ave NW 1285 4th St. NE Unit B
Washington, DC 20007 Washington, DC 20002

GREEK APPROVED PACKAGES

Our catering packages offer a selection of flavorful Greek dishes, served individual or buffet-style and perfect
for any occasion. Each package includes a variety of proteins, sides, and desserts to delight every guest.

THE GRECO LUNCH BOX $208.00

Your office break just went Greek—no passport required!
The Greek vacation your lunch break deserves!
(serves: 10-12 guests)

INCLUDES FOUR OF EACH:

Gyro Plate (chicken gyro served with Greek salad,
Greco fries, tzatziki and pita bread)

Greek-Style Burger (grilled beef served with Greek salad,
Greco fries, spicy feta and pita bread)

Veggie Plate (zucchini fritter served with Greek salad,
spicy slaw, lemon chive yogurt and pita bread)

BUILD-YOUR-OWN PITA BAR $659.00
Create your own Greek masterpiece with our Build Your Own
Pita Bar—fresh fillings, grilled pita, endless possibilities!
(serves: 15-20 guests)

INCLUDES:

Pita Bar (chicken gyro, pork gyro, zucchini fritter
served with pita bread, onions and tomatoes)
Zucchini Chips with Tzatziki

Greek Salad

Greco Fries

Spicy Feta

Baklava

GYRO WRAP PARTY PACK $289.00
Grab, savor, and celebrate—our Gyro Party Pack brings the
ultimate Greek feast to you! (serves: 10-12 guests)

INCLUDES:

Pitas (choose chicken, pork, lamb+359° or zucchini fritter, individually

wrapped with tzatziki, onions, tomatoes and hand-cut fries)
Zucchini Chips With Tzatziki
Greek Salad

Baklava

THE GREEK VEGETARIAN
EXPERIENCE $259.00

Who needs meat when veggies taste this Greek?
So good, even the souvlaki is jealous! (serves: 10-12 guests)

INCLUDES:

Zucchini Fritters with Lemon Chive Yogurt
Halloumi Cheese with Hot Honey

Pea Protein Kebab with Garlic Skordalia
Greek Salad

Tzatziki and Spicy Feta with Pita Bread
Baklava

SKEWERS, SIDES
& GREEK VIBES $499.00

Feed the whole family or the whole office —either way,
this spread’s big enough to keep everyone happy
and coming back for more. (serves: 15-20 guests)

INCLUDES:

Souvlaki Skewers (chicken and/or pork)
Tzatziki and Spicy Feta with Pita Bread
Greek Salad

Greco Fries

Lemon Pilaf

Baklava

E Scan & sign up today to earn @

50 points instantly! Start collecting @
points on your catering orders and

Eé unlock free add-ons like extra sides,

! dips, and more. It’s the easiest way to
\ upgrade your event with bonus perks!

o

All trays and sauces can be customized further by swapping out proteins, sides, or adding additional items. Just let us know your
preferences, and we’ll make it happen—some substitutions may incur an additional fee. Before placing your order, please inform
us of any food allergies. View our allergy menu at grecotrulygreek.com/menu

®@greco (f)grecotrulygreek




BUILD-YOUR-OWN-CATERING

Customize your catering experience by mixing and matching proteins, sides, and sauces in the sizes that
best suit your event. This flexible option allows you to create a tailored meal that perfectly fits your needs.

PROTEINS

Pork Gyro

Pork Souvlaki
Chicken Gyro
Chicken Souvlaki
Lamb Gyro
Greek-Style Burger
Zucchini Fritter
Pea Protein Kebab

SAUCES
Tzatziki

Spicy Feta

Honey Mustard
Lemon Chive Yogurt
Pepper Paprika
Garlic Skordalia

SIDES

Greco Fries
Zucchini Chips
Lemon Rice Pilaf
Lemon-Dill Beans
Spicy Slaw
Halloumi Cheese

72.00
78.00
72.00
78.00
114.00
96.00
54.00
54.00

16.00
16.00
12.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
72.00

120.00
120.00
120.00
130.00
190.00
160.00

90.00

90.00

32.00
32.00
24.00
32.00
32.00
32.00

80.00
80.00
80.00
60.00
60.00
120.00

SALADS

GREEK SALAD

tomato, cucumber, red onion,
Kalamata olives, dried oregano,

feta cheese, olive oil, red wine vinegar

ROMAINE + HARISSA

Romaine, cucumber, roasted red peppers,
crispy chickpeas, pickled red onion,
spicy slaw, harissa-lemon vinaigrette

GREENS + RANCH
baby red chard, wild arugula, baby kale,

cucumber, roasted red peppers, pickled red onion,

pita chips, Greek-yogurt ranch dressing

DESSERT

Baklava

EXTRAS
Pita Bread $1.00/ach
Beverages $3.50/ each

selection of imported Greek sodas,
water or local Spindrift

Plates, Napkins, Utensils
available upon request

48.00

40.00

40.00

96.00

80.00

80.00

68.00

Before placing your order, please inform us of any food allergies. View our allergy menu at grecotrulygreek.com/menu

to place an order:
grecotrulygreek.com/catering

catering@grecotrulygreek.com



