



# CATERING MENU

# PICK-UP/DELIVERY AVAILABLE

to place an order:

#### **VISIT**

grecotrulygreek.com/catering

#### or **EMAIL**

catering@grecotrulygreek.com

#### **BOSTON**

**BACK BAY** 225 Newbury St. Boston, MA 02116

**SEAPORT** 200 Pier 4 Blvd. Boston, MA 02210

**DOWNTOWN** 1 Milk St.

WEST END / HUB 80 Causeway St. Boston, MA 02114

**BURLINGTON** 75 Middlesex Turnpike Burlington, MA 01803

# Boston, MA 02109

**GEORGETOWN** UNION MARKET 1335 Wisconsin Ave NW Washington, DC 20007

1285 4th St. NE Unit B Washington, DC 20002

# @ @greco f grecotrulygreek

### GREEK APPROVED PACKAGES

Our catering packages offer a selection of flavorful Greek dishes, served individual or buffet-style and perfect for any occasion. Each package includes a variety of proteins, sides, and desserts to delight every quest.

#### THE GRECO LUNCH BOX \$208.00

Your office break just went Greek-no passport required! The Greek vacation your lunch break deserves! (serves: 10-12 guests)

#### INCLUDES FOUR OF EACH:

Gyro Plate (chicken gyro served with Greek salad, Greco fries, tzatziki and pita bread)

Greek-Style Burger (grilled beef served with Greek salad, Greco fries, spicy feta and pita bread)

Veggie Plate (zucchini fritter served with Greek salad, spicy slaw, lemon chive yogurt and pita bread)

#### **BUILD-YOUR-OWN PITA BAR \$659.00**

Create your own Greek masterpiece with our Build Your Own Pita Bar-fresh fillings, grilled pita, endless possibilities! (serves: 15-20 quests)

#### INCLUDES:

Pita Bar (chicken gyro, pork gyro, zucchini fritter served with pita bread, onions and tomatoes)

**Zucchini Chips with Tzatziki** 

**Greek Salad** 

**Greco Fries** 

**Spicy Feta** 

Baklava

#### **GYRO WRAP PARTY PACK \$289.00**

Grab, savor, and celebrate—our Gyro Party Pack brings the ultimate Greek feast to you! (serves: 10-12 guests)

#### **INCLUDES:**

Pitas (choose chicken, pork, lamb +\$3.50/gyro or zucchini fritter, individually wrapped with tzatziki, onions, tomatoes and hand-cut fries)

**Zucchini Chips With Tzatziki** 

**Greek Salad** 

Baklava

### THE GREEK VEGETARIAN **EXPERIENCE \$259.00**

Who needs meat when veggies taste this Greek? So good, even the souvlaki is jealous! (serves: 10-12 guests)

#### INCLUDES:

**Zucchini Fritters with Lemon Chive Yogurt** Halloumi Cheese with Hot Honey Pea Protein Kebab with Garlic Skordalia **Greek Salad** Tzatziki and Spicy Feta with Pita Bread **Baklava** 

### SKEWERS, SIDES & GREEK VIBES \$499.00

Feed the whole family or the whole office—either way, this spread's big enough to keep everyone happy and coming back for more. (serves: 15-20 quests)

#### INCLUDES:

Souvlaki Skewers (chicken and/or pork) Tzatziki and Spicy Feta with Pita Bread **Greek Salad Greco Fries Lemon Pilaf** Baklava

# EARN REWARDS!

Scan & sign up today to earn 50 points instantly! Start collecting

points on your catering orders and unlock free add-ons like extra sides, dips, and more. It's the easiest way to upgrade your event with bonus perks!

All trays and sauces can be customized further by swapping out proteins, sides, or adding additional items. Just let us know your preferences, and we'll make it happen - some substitutions may incur an additional fee. Before placing your order, please inform us of any food allergies. View our allergy menu at grecotrulygreek.com/menu

## **BUILD-YOUR-OWN-CATERING**

Customize your catering experience by mixing and matching proteins, sides, and sauces in the sizes that best suit your event. This flexible option allows you to create a tailored meal that perfectly fits your needs.

PROTEINS	half tray 10-12ppl	full tray 15-20ppl	SALADS half tray	
Pork Gyro	72.00	120.00	GREEK SALAD 48.00	96.00
Pork Souvlaki	78.00	120.00	tomato, cucumber, red onion, Kalamata olives, dried oregano,	
Chicken Gyro	72.00	120.00	feta cheese, olive oil, red wine vinegar	
Chicken Souvlaki	78.00	130.00	ROMAINE + HARISSA 40.00 Romaine, cucumber, roasted red peppers,	80.00
Lamb Gyro	114.00	190.00	crispy chickpeas, pickled red onion,	
Greek-Style Burger	96.00	160.00	spicy slaw, harissa-lemon vinaigrette	00.00
Zucchini Fritter	54.00	90.00	GREENS + RANCH 40.00 baby red chard, wild arugula, baby kale,	80.00
Pea Protein Kebab	54.00	90.00	cucumber, roasted red peppers, pickled red onion, pita chips, Greek-yogurt ranch dressing	
CALLOES				
SAUCES	16oz	32oz	DESSERT half tray	
Tzatziki	16.00	32.00	10-12ppl	
Spicy Feta	16.00	32.00	Baklava —	68.00
Honey Mustard	12.00	24.00		
<b>Lemon Chive Yogurt</b>	16.00	32.00	EXTRAS	
Pepper Paprika	16.00	32.00	Pita Bread \$1.00/ each	
Garlic Skordalia	16.00	32.00	Beverages \$3.50/ each	
			selection of imported Greek sodas, water or local Spindrift	
SIDES	half tray 10-12ppl	full tray 15-20ppl	Plates, Napkins, Utensils available upon request	
Greco Fries	40.00	80.00		
Zucchini Chips	40.00	80.00		
Lemon Rice Pilaf	40.00	80.00		
Lemon-Dill Beans	30.00	60.00		
Spicy Slaw	30.00	60.00		
Halloumi Cheese	72.00	120.00		

UNIIN ANDEN.

PICK-UP/DELIVERY AVAILABLE

to place an order:

**VISIT** 

grecotrulygreek.com/catering

or EMAIL

catering@grecotrulygreek.com